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WASHINGTON UTILITIES AND 
TRANSPORTATION 
COMMISSION, 
                     Complainant, 
 
v.  
 
PUGET SOUND ENERGY, 
                     Respondent. 
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I hereby certify that I have this day served by electronic mail the CENSE Funding Agreement 

Signature Addendum with a cover letter to Amanda Maxwell/WUTC and this certificate of service upon 

the persons and entities listed on the attached March 10, 2022 Master Service List for Docket U-210595 

and combined Docket UE-220066 and 220067.  

DATED at Seattle, Washington this 14th day of March, 2022.  

 

 

_/s/ Carol F. W. Cohoe___________  

Carol Cohoe 



CarolCohoe
Text Box
Melissa Cheesman, WUTC, melissa.cheesman@utc.wa.gov Jason Ball, WUTC, jason.ball@utc.wa.gov Linda Irvine, Northwest SEED, linda@nwseed.org Amanda Maxwell, WUTC, amanda.maxwell@utc.wa.gov Amy White, WUTC, amy.white@utc.wa.gov Deborah Reynolds, WUTC, deborah.reynolds@utc.wa.gov Jim Ward, WUTC, jim.ward@utc.wa.gov John Cupp, WUTC, john.cupp@utc.wa.gov Kim Anderson, WUTC, kim.anderson@utc.wa.gov Linda Anderson, WUTC, linda.anderson@utc.wa.gov Lisa Wyse, WUTC, lisa.wyse@utc.wa.gov Rayne Pearson, WUTC, rayne.pearson@utc.wa.gov Chris McGuire, WUTC, chris.mcguire@utc.wa.gov Amy Andrews, WUTC, amy.andrews@utc.wa.gov James K. Sells, jamessells47@gmail.com David Meyer, Avista Corporation dba Avista Utilities, david.meyer@avistacorp.com Brad Lovaas, Washington Refuse & Recycling Association, Brad@wrra.org Lisa Gafken, Office of the Attorney General, Lisa.Gafken@atg.wa.gov Shawn Collins, The Energy Project, shawnc@oppco.org Patrick Ehrbar, Avista Corporation dba Avista Utilities, pat.ehrbar@avistacorp.com Paige Doyle, WUTC, paige.doyle@utc.wa.gov Jeff Roberson, WUTC, jeff.roberson@utc.wa.gov Corey Dahl, corey.dahl@atg.wa.gov Simon ffitch, Simon ffitch Attorney at Law, simon@ffitchlaw.com Jesse Gorsuch, Davison Van Cleve, PC, jog@dvclaw.com Denise Witchey, WUTC, denise.witchey@utc.wa.gov Bridgit Feeser, WUTC, bridgit.feeser@utc.wa.gov Tyler Pepple, Davison Van Cleve, PC, tcp@dvclaw.com Andrew Roberts, WUTC, andrew.roberts@utc.wa.gov Sean Mayo, WUTC, sean.mayo@utc.wa.gov Rod Whittaker, rod@wrra.org Kate Griffith, WUTC, kate.griffith@utc.wa.gov Amy Wheeless, NORTHWEST ENERGY COALITION, amy@nwenergy.org Nina Suetake, Attorney General's Office, nina.suetake@atg.wa.gov Lisa Faker, WUTC, lisa.faker@utc.wa.gov Stacey Brewster, WUTC, stacey.brewster@utc.wa.gov Andrew Sellards, WUTC, andrew.sellards@utc.wa.gov Ryan Smith, ryan.smith@utc.wa.gov Lauren McCloy, NW Energy Coalition, lauren@nwenergy.org Emilie Brown, WUTC, emilie.brown@utc.wa.gov Michael Howard, WUTC, michael.howard@utc.wa.gov 
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Wendy Gerlitz, wendy.gerlitz@pse.com Hanna Navarro, WUTC, hanna.navarro@utc.wa.gov Yochi Zakai, yzakai@smwlaw.com Zachary Kravitz, zachary.kravitz@nwnatural.com Keith Kueny, keith@kuenyconsultation.com PacifiCorp, washingtondockets@pacificorp.com Kaile Walsh, WUTC, kaile.walsh@utc.wa.gov 




